
CURRENT ISSUES IN WATER
SUPPLY AND SEWAGE

Name, Family Name and Title:

Institution/Company Address:

Tel:

Mob:

Institution/Company

Fax:

E-mail:

VAT no. of the Company/Institution:

HR-51414 Ičići, Kolavići 5
tel. +385 51 299 400, 299 410 • fax: +385 51 299 420

e-mail: revelin@ri.t-com.hr
Code: HR AB 51-040111999 • OIB: 37713640687

IBAN: HR4123600001101461113

Congress and
Tourist Agency d.o.o.

REGISTRATION OF PARTICIPATION
AND ACCOMMODATION

/to be filled by all conference participants/

THE HOTEL OLYMPIA
th thVodice   7  October - 11  October 2020.



Please circle the desired options:

A) I will attend the conference in person, but I do not need 
accommodation

C) I wish to attend:

Date: Signature:

This application form is part of the conference info and serves as a contract for 
the participation in the Professional-Business Conference; according to this 
form, the participant is issued an accommodation invoice (booking and 
registration fee for conference participation), according to the listed prices and 
conditions stated in the notification to the undersigned. The terms and 
conditions are part of this offer and are published on our web site 
www.revelin.hr

B) I will attend the conference in person and I wish to book 
accommodation

gala dinner professional tour

Other persons in the room:

Date and time of arrival

Date and time of departure

In case of cancellation of the reservation without a timely written 
notification to the Congress and Tourist Agency REVELIN, we shall charge 
the cost of one night's stay.
Please fill out the registration form for each person individually, and to 
send it by email, post, fax or online registration form, which can be found 
on our website www.revelin.hr. Registrations will be accepted as long as 
rooms are available at the hotel.

The prices are in €

Full package
per person single room double room

1 night

2 nights

3 nights

4 nights

103

205

293

373

87

173

240

313

HOTEL OLYMPIA SKY

The prices are in €

double room

1 night

2 nights

3 nights

4 nights

93

193

265

330

80

160

220

265

HOTEL OLYMPIA

Participants who have booked and arranged their accommodation
themselves pay additional for the gala dinner.

Please mark the desired hotel and number / price of the room

The tourist tax and VAT are included in the price.

Full package
per person single room

I grant permission to agency Revelin d.o.o. to send me newsletters via 
provided e-mail.

Please note that you can revoke your permission at any time by either 
unsubscribing from our list via link in e-mail or by sending information 
about unsubscription to our e-mail revelin@revelin.hr
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