

HR-51414 Ičići, Kolavići 5 tel. +385 51 299 400, 299 410 • fax: +385 51 299 420 e-mail: revelin@ri.t-com.hr

Code: HR AB 51-040111999 • 0IB: 37713640687 IBAN: HR4123600001101461113

CURRENT ISSUES IN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWAGE

THE HOTEL OLYMPIA

Vodice 7th October - 11th October 2020.

REGISTRATION OF PARTICIPATION AND ACCOMMODATION

/to be filled by all conference participants/

Name, Family Name and Title:
Institution/Company
Institution/Company Address:
VAT no. of the Company/Institution:
Tel:
Fax:
Mob:
E-mail:

Other persons in the room:			
Date and time of arrival			
Date and time of departure			
Please circle the desired options:			
A) I will attend the conference in person, but I do not need accommodation			
B) I will attend the conference in person and I wish to book accommodation			
C) I wish to attend:	gala dinner	professional tour	
Participants who have booked and arranged their accommodation themselves pay additional for the gala dinner.			
Please mark the desired hotel and number / price of the room			
HOTEL OLYMPIA SKY *	*** +	The prices are in €	
Full package per person	single room	double room	
1 night	103	87	
2 nights	205	173	
3 nights	293	240	
4 nights	373	313	
HOTEL OLYMPIA **** The prices are in €			
Full package per person	single room	double room	
1 night	93	80	
2 nights	193	160	
3 nights	265	220	
4 nights	330	265	
The tourist tax and VAT are included in the price. In case of cancellation of the reservation without a timely written notification to the Congress and Tourist Agency REVELIN, we shall charge the cost of one night's stay. Please fill out the registration form for each person individually, and to send it by email, post, fax or online registration form, which can be found on our website www.revelin.hr. Registrations will be accepted as long as rooms are available at the hotel. This application form is part of the conference info and serves as a contract for the participation in the Professional-Business Conference; according to this form, the participant is issued an accommodation invoice (booking and registration fee for conference participation), according to the listed prices and conditions stated in the notification to the undersigned. The terms and conditions are part of this offer and are published on our web site www.revelin.hr			
I grant permission to agency Revelin d.o.o. to send me newsletters via provided e-mail.			
Please note that you can revoke your permission at any time by either unsubscribing from our list via link in e-mail or by sending information about unsubscription to our e-mail revelin@revelin.hr			
Date:	Signature:.		